
 
 
 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.14,  No.4,  July-August, 2017 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 



 
 
 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 

Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 

The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 

issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 

precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2017-2018 are requested to do so. 

Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

September, 2017                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 

INDEX 
 

 
 

S.No Journal Volume/Issue Page 
 

1 International Journal of Information and 

Learning Technology 

Volume 34 Issue 4 1 

2 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  Volume 55, 2017 Issue-6 1 

3 Collection Building Volume 36 Issue 3 1 

4 Information and Computer Security Volume 25 Issue 3 2 

5 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 45 Issue 2 3 

6 Internet Research Volume 27 Issue 4 4 

7 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 17, 2017 Issue-3  5 

8 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 21 Issue 4 6 

9 Journal of Library Administration Volume 57, 2017 Issue-6   8 

10 Journal of Library Administration Volume 57, 2017 Issue-5  9 

11 Library Hi Tech News Volume 34 Issue 5 9 

12 Medical Reference Services Quarterly  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-3   10 

13 Information and Learning Science Volume 118 Issue 5/6 11 

14 New Review of Academic Librarianship  Volume 23, 2017 Issue 2-3 12 

15 New Review of Information Networking  Volume 22, 2017 Issue-1 13 

16 Online Information Review Volume 41 Issue 4 14 

17 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 17, Number 3, July 

2017 

15 

18 Records Management Journal Volume 27 Issue 2 16 

19 Keywords  17-22 

 

http://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/whos20/current
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wjla20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wjla20/57/5?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/wmrs20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmrs20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/racl20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/racl20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/rinn20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rinn20/current?nav=tocList
http://muse.jhu.edu/journal/159


 
 
 
 
 



1 

 

  
International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 

  
Volume 34 Issue 4 

   

1 Title : 
Evolving digital divides in information literacy and learning outcomes: A BYOD 
journey in a secondary school 

 
Author : Janak Adhikari, Chris Scogings, Anuradha Mathrani, Indu Sofat  

 
Keywords : 

BYOD classrooms, Digital divide in learning, Classroom curricular practices, Digital 
outcome divides 

   

2 Title : 
Disability-aware adaptive and personalised learning for students with multiple 
disabilities  

 
Author : Julius T. Nganji, Mike Brayshaw  

 
Keywords : 

Virtual learning environments, Machine learning, Personalization, E-learning, 
Disability-aware systems, Multiple disabilities 

   
3 Title : Students’ perceived impact of learning and satisfaction with blogs  

 
Author : Princely Ifinedo 

 
Keywords : Information technology, Students, Education, Customer satisfaction, Colleges 

   
4 Title : Application of campus instructional support: two case studies 

 
Author : Caroline S. Clauss-Ehlers, Lynn Pasquerella 

 
Keywords : Innovation, Educational administration, Colleges 

   

5 Title : 
Differences in access to information and communication technologies: Voices of 
British Muslim teenage girls at Islamic faith schools  

 
Author : Glenn Hardaker, Aishah Sabki, Atika Qazi, Javed Iqbal  

 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Inclusion, Islam, Learning methods, ICT difference  

   

  
Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  
Volume 55, 2017 Issue-6 

   

6 Title : 
The Nature and Characteristics of Bibliographic Relationships in RDA Cataloging 
Records in OCLC at the Beginning of RDA Implementation  

 
Author : Taemin Kim Park & Andrea M. Morrison 

   
7 Title : Examining BIBFRAME 2.0 from the Viewpoint of RDA Metadata Schema  

 
Author : Shoichi Taniguchi 

   
8 Title : Cataloging News  

 
Author : Violet B. Fox  

  
Collection Building 

  
Volume 36 Issue 3 

   
9 Title : Diversity at work in academic libraries 2010-2015: an annotated bibliography  

 
Author : Jenny Lynne Semenza, Regina Koury, Sandra Shropshire  

 
Keywords : Advocacy, Academic libraries, Diversity, Cultural competency, Diversity 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-04-2017-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-04-2017-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-08-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-08-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-12-2016-0059
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Ifinedo%2C+Princely
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2016-0053
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2017-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2017-0029
http://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1319451
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1319451
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1322161
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Taniguchi%2C+Shoichi
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1333836
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Fox%2C+Violet+B
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-12-2016-0038


2 

 

collections, Diversity initiatives  

   
10 Title : Usage of electronic resources at University of Delhi: a case study  

 
Author : Narender Kumar, Lalita  

 
Keywords : 

Usage statistics, Return on investment, Cost per use, Electronic database, 
Electronic database subscription, University of Delhi  

   
11 Title : Collection building amongst heritage amateurs 

 
Author : Henriette Roued-Cunliffe 

 
Keywords : 

Information behaviour, Cultural heritage, Amateurs, Community groups, GLAM 
institutions, Participatory heritage 

   

12 Title : 
Self-citations, a trend prevalent across subject disciplines at the global level: an 
overview 

 
Author : Ramesh Pandita, Shivendra Singh  

 
Keywords : 

Citations, Continents, Author self-citations, Countries, Journal self-citations, Self-
citations  

   

13 Title : 
Relationship between budget allocation and growth of resources at the university 
libraries of Northern India – a study 

 
Author : Har Singh, Preeti Mahajan 

 
Keywords : 

India, Collection development, Library budget, Budget allocation, Growth of 
resources, University libraries in India 

   

  
Information and Computer Security 

  
Volume 25 Issue 3 

   
14 Title : Tightroping between APT and BCI in small enterprises  

 
Author : 

Jesse Kaukola, Jukka Ruohonen, Antti Tuomisto, Sami Hyrynsalmi, Ville 
Leppänen 

 
Keywords : Vulnerability, Incident, Information systems security, Security threat  

   
15 Title : Analysing information security in a bank using soft systems methodology 

 
Author : Temesgen Kitaw Damenu, Chris Beaumont  

 
Keywords : 

Information security culture, Banking security, Information security management 
system (ISMS), Security governance, Socio-technical risks, Soft systems 
methodology (SSM)  

   
16 Title : A general morphological analysis: delineating a cyber-security culture 

 
Author : 

Noluxolo Gcaza, Rossouw von Solms, Marthie M. Grobler, Joey Jansen van 
Vuuren 

 
Keywords : 

Culture, Cyber security, Cyber security culture variables, General morphological 
analysis, Ill-defined domains 

   
17 Title : Measuring employees’ compliance – the importance of value pluralism  

 
Author : Fredrik Karlsson, Martin Karlsson, Joachim Åström  

 
Keywords : 

Employees’ compliance, Field surveys, Information security policy compliance, 
Value pluralism  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-11-2016-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-01-2017-0003
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Roued-Cunliffe%2C+Henriette
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-03-2017-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-03-2017-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-01-2017-0005
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/CB-01-2017-0005
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2016-0047
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2016-0053
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-12-2015-0046
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-11-2016-0084


3 

 

 
18 Title : The role of the chief information security officer in the management of IT security  

 
Author : Erastus Karanja 

 
Keywords : 

IT strategy, Chief information security officer, CISO, IT security governance, 
Reporting structure, Security breaches 

   

19 Title : 
Mobile device users’ privacy security assurance behavior: A technology threat 
avoidance perspective 

 
Author : Hao Chen, Wenli Li 

 
Keywords : 

Awareness, Privacy concern, Mobile device, Information privacy, Privacy security 
assurance behavior  

   
20 Title : Running the risk IT – more perception and less probabilities in uncertain systems  

 
Author : Adrian Munteanu  

 
Keywords : Risk analysis, Probability, Risk, Risk management  

   

  
Information Discovery and Delivery 

  
Volume 45 Issue 2 

   

21 Title : 
Graph-theoretic node importance mining in world city networks: methods and 
applications 

 
Author : Shan Xue , Li Xiong , Zhao Lu , Jia Wu 

 
Keywords : 

Business intelligence, Complex network, Graph mining, Node importance, 
Resource distribution, World city network 

   
22 Title : A surrogate-based generic classifier for Chinese TV series reviews  

 
Author : Yufeng Ma , Long Xia , Wenqi Shen , Mi Zhou , Weiguo Fan 

 
Keywords : 

Classification, Data mining, Feature selection, Surrogate, Text processing, Topic 
modeling  

   

23 Title : 
Resource sharing at the American University of Beirut: challenges and 
opportunities 

 
Author : Carla Chalhoub  

 
Keywords : 

Resource sharing, Library consortia, Interlibrary loan, Document delivery services, 
Reciprocal agreements 

   
24 Title : Open access journals: a bibliometric study in SSCI 

 
Author : Tsu-Jui Ma , Gwo-Guang Lee  

 
Keywords : 

Open access, Document supply, Bibliometric study, Open access journals, SSCI, 
Social sciences citation index 

   
25 Title : Public opinion dissemination on mobile internet- a case of Ebola 

 
Author : 

Xiwei Wang , Dan Zhao , Mengqing Yang , Lian Duan , Meng Meng Xiang , 
Qiuyan Guo  

 
Keywords : 

Disaster management, Social media, Public opinion, Ebola, Mobile internet, 
Microblog  
 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-02-2016-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Karanja%2C+Erastus
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-07-2016-0055
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Munteanu%2C+Adrian
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2016-0032
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2016-0032
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-11-2016-0044
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-03-2017-0018
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-03-2017-0018
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Chalhoub%2C+Carla
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-01-2017-0004
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-02-2017-0013


4 

 

26 Title : An effective approach for automatic interpretation of Chinese nominal compounds  

 
Author : 

Weiguang Qu , Rubing Dai , Taizhong Wu , Jian Liu , Junsheng Zhou , Yanhui Gu 
, Ge Xu  

 
Keywords : 

Information technology, Resources, Information retrieval, Resource management, 
Information management, Research  

   

  
Internet Research 

  
Volume 27 Issue 4 

   
27 Title : Generalizing the appeal of B2C site features across domains  

 
Author : Brian F. Blake, Steven Given, Kimberly A. Neuendorf, Michael Horvath 

 
Keywords : 

Online shopping, B2C website design, E-commerce websites, Website domains, 
Website feature preferences 

   

28 Title : 
The art of appeal in electronic commerce: Understanding the impact of product 
and website quality on online purchases 

 
Author : Fei Liu, Bo Xiao, Eric T.K. Lim, Chee-Wee Tan 

 
Keywords : 

E-commerce, Information asymmetry, Product appeal, Signaling theory, Website 
appeal  

   

29 Title : 
The influence of perceived value on purchase intention in social commerce 
context  

 
Author : Chunmei Gan, Weijun Wang  

 
Keywords : 

Satisfaction, Purchase intention, Perceived value, Perceived risk, Social 
commerce  

   
30 Title : Understanding impulse purchase in Facebook commerce: does Big Five matter?  

 
Author : Lai-Ying Leong, Noor Ismawati Jaafar, Ainin Sulaiman  

 
Keywords : 

Urgency, Big Five Model, Facebook commerce (F-commerce), Impulsive 
purchase, Urge to purchase 

   

31 Title : 
Examining the influence of online retailers’ micro-blogs on consumers’ purchase 
intention 

 
Author : XiaoMing Zhou, Qi Song, Yu-yin Li, Huimin Tan, Hang Zhou  

 
Keywords : 

Brand equity, Purchase intention, Micro-blog, Perceived informativeness, 
Perceived persuasiveness  

   

32 Title : 
Understanding relationships among customer experience, engagement, and 
word-of-mouth intention on online brand communities: The perspective of service 
ecosystem 

 
Author : Mingli Zhang, Mu Hu, Lingyun Guo, Wenhua Liu  

 
Keywords : 

Customer experience, Community engagement, Service ecosystem, Word-of-
mouth intention  

   

33 Title : 
Sales agents vs the internet: Understanding service sabotage based on the 
conservation of resources theory 

 
Author : Estrella Díaz, David Martín-Consuegra, Águeda Esteban  

 
Keywords : Online channel, Sales agents, Service cannibalization, Service sabotage  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-01-2017-0007
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-02-2016-0052
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-09-2016-0280
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-09-2016-0280
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2016-0164
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2016-0164
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2016-0107
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-09-2016-0258
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-09-2016-0258
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2016-0148
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2016-0148
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2016-0148
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2016-0116
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2016-0116


5 

 

34 Title : 
Decision quality and satisfaction: the effects of online information sources and 
self-efficacy 

 
Author : Yalan Yan, Xi Zhang, Xianjin Zha, Tingting Jiang, Ling Qin, Zhiyuan Li  

 
Keywords : 

China, Digital libraries, Social media, Decision quality, Online information sources, 
Self-efficacy in acquiring information 

   

35 Title : 
Using netnography for the study of role-playing in female online games: 
Interpretation of situational context model  

 
Author : Yi-Sheng Wang, Wei-Long Lee, Tsuen-Ho Hsu 

 
Keywords : Netnography, Online games, Role-playing, Situational context  

   

36 Title : 
Examining the effects of network externalities, density, and closure on in-game 
currency price in online games 

 
Author : 

Xuexin Xu, Xiaodong Yang, Junhua Lu, Ji Lan, Tai-Quan Peng, Yingcai Wu, Wei 
Chen  

 
Keywords : 

Network externalities, Online games, Network density, Network closure, Price 
function 

   

37 Title : 
The drivers for cloud-based virtual learning environment: Examining the 
moderating effect of school category 

 
Author : Hew Teck Soon, Sharifah Latifah Syed A. Kadir 

 
Keywords : 

Self-determination theory, Cloud computing, Instructional effectiveness, Virtual 
learning environment, Internet learning, School category 

   

38 Title : 
Does the Great Fire Wall cause self-censorship? The effects of perceived internet 
regulation and the justification of regulation  

 
Author : Zhi-Jin Zhong, Tongchen Wang, Minting Huang  

 
Keywords : China, Internet, Regulation  

   

39 Title : 
Is offensive commenting contagious online? Examining public vs interpersonal 
swearing in response to Donald Trump’s YouTube campaign videos 

 
Author : K. Hazel Kwon, Anatoliy Gruzd  

 
Keywords : 

YouTube, Emotional contagion, Linguistic mimicry, Offensive comment, Swearing 
and profanity, Verbal aggression  

   

  
Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  
Volume 17, 2017 Issue-3  

   
40 Title : Library Development of Scholarly Output Measurement Tool  

 
Author : Janet Hobbs 

   
41 Title : Let Binders be Bygones: Topic Binders at a Cancer Hospital Library  

 
Author : Adela V. Justice 

   

42 Title : 
Impact of Hospital Librarian’s Participation in the Magnet Program: A Solo 
Librarian’s Journey 

 
Author : Luzviminda Sinha  

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2016-0089
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2016-0089
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2016-0111
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-04-2016-0111
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2016-0201
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2016-0201
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-08-2016-0256
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-08-2016-0256
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2016-0204
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2016-0204
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-02-2017-0072
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-02-2017-0072
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/whos20/current
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328573
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Hobbs%2C+Janet
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328574
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Justice%2C+Adela+V
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328575
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328575
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Sinha%2C+Luzviminda


6 

 

43 Title : Evolution of a Library: Information Storage to Information Use  

 
Author : David E. Coleman  

   

44 Title : 
Tracking Scholarly Publishing of Hospitals Using MEDLINE, Scopus, WoS and 
Google Scholar 

 
Author : Stamatoula Pylarinou & Sarantos Kapidakis  

   

45 Title : 
Medical Literature Search by Frequency of Requests for Homogenous Topics: A 
Retrospective Study in a Single Hospital Medical Center 

 
Author : Sue Espe 

   
46 Title : Multilanguage Trustworthy Consumer Health Resources 

 
Author : Helen-Ann Brown Epstein 

   

47 Title : 
Taking the Luxury out of Literacy: The Valley Children’s Hospital Literacy Program 
Story 

 
Author : Brian L. Baker 

   
48 Title : Good-Bye and Hello: A Hand-off Checklist 

 
Author : Louise McLaughlin 

   
49 Title : Literature Surveillance Tools: The Hospital Library Perspective 

 
Author : Maureen Knapp & Angela Spencer 

   
50 Title : Librarian Participation in Biomedical Informatics Education and Practice  

 
Author : Kathleen Carlson 

   

  
Journal of Knowledge Management 

  
Volume 21 Issue 4 

   
51 Title : A design approach for process-based knowledge management systems 

 
Author : Surendra Sarnikar, Amit V. Deokar 

 
Keywords : Design, Knowledge management systems, Systems analysis  

   

52 Title : 
Non-profit organizations’ use of tools and technologies for knowledge 
management: a comparative study 

 
Author : Dinesh Rathi, Lisa M. Given 

 
Keywords : 

Non-profit organizations, Knowledge management, Tools, Non-government 
organizations, Technology use 

   

53 Title : 
Knowledge reuse through electronic knowledge repositories: a multi theoretical 
study 

 
Author : Peter P. Chhim, Toni M. Somers, Ratna Babu Chinnam  

 
Keywords : 

PLS-SEM, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge reuse, 
Continuance of use, Electronic knowledge repositories 

  
 
 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328569
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Coleman%2C+David+E
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1332934
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1332934
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328565
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328565
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Espe%2C+Sue
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1332306
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Epstein%2C+Helen-Ann+Brown
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328567
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328567
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Baker%2C+Brian+L
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328568
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/McLaughlin%2C+Louise
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328572
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2017.1328566
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Carlson%2C+Kathleen
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0376
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2016-0229
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2016-0229
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2016-0126
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2016-0126


7 

 

 

54 Title : 
Capturing knowledge from lessons learned at the work package level in project 
engineering teams 

 
Author : Andrew Stewart Herbst  

 
Keywords : Project teams, Engineering, Knowledge management, Consultancy 

   

55 Title : 
The role of collaborative knowledge building in the co-creation of artifacts: 
influencing factors and propositions 

 
Author : Stefania Mariano, Yukika Awazu  

 
Keywords : 

Information technology, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management systems, 
Knowledge transfer, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing  

   

56 Title : 
Effects of knowledge management on unit performance: examining the 
moderating role of tacitness and learnability  

 
Author : Derrick McIver, Douglas A. Lepisto  

 
Keywords : 

Knowledge management systems, Tacit knowledge, Knowledge management, 
Knowledge-in-practice, Learnability  

   
57 Title : A framework to identify knowledge actor roles in enterprise social networks  

 
Author : Janine Viol Hacker, Freimut Bodendorf, Pascal Lorenz  

 
Keywords : 

User behaviour, Knowledge management, Enterprise social network, Role 
analysis, User roles 

   
58 Title : Knowledge management ecological approach: a cross-discipline case study 

 
Author : Lee Cheng, Samuel Leong 

 
Keywords : 

Interdisciplinary, Music education, Software business, Software development, 
Ecological approach 

   

59 Title : 
Demographic differences in using knowledge creation tools among faculty 
members 

 
Author : Abdoulaye Kaba, Chennupati K. Ramaiah 

 
Keywords : 

Knowledge, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Knowledge driven 
organizations, Knowledge creation tools, Academic institutions, Universities, 
Faculty members, UAE 

   

60 Title : 
Knowledge management and professional experience: the uneasy dynamics 
between tacit knowledge and performativity in organizations  

 
Author : John Garrick, Andrew Chan  

 
Keywords : 

 Tacit knowledge, Knowledge management, Organizational performance, 
Experiential learning, Performativity, Working knowledge 

   

61 Title : 
Linking knowledge sharing, competency development, and affective commitment: 
evidence from Indian Gen Y employees  

 
Author : Mohammad Faraz Naim, Usha Lenka  

 
Keywords : India, Knowledge sharing, Competency, Affective commitment, Millennials, Gen Y  

  

 
 
 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2016-0273
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2016-0273
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Herbst%2C+Andrew+Stewart
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0360
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0360
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0347
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0347
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0443
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0492
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0379
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0379
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0334
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0334


8 

 

62 Title : 
Knowledge retention and aging workforce in the oil and gas industry: a multi 
perspective study 

 
Author : Muhammad Saleem Sumbal, Eric Tsui, Eric See-to, Andrew Barendrecht 

 
Keywords : Oil and gas, Knowledge retention, Old age retiring workers  

   

63 Title : 
A structural equation model for knowledge sharing behavior in an emerging 
economy 

 
Author : Mohamed Youssef, Washika Haak-Saheem, Eyad M. Youssef 

 
Keywords : 

Knowledge sharing behaviour, Structural equation modelling, Emerging 
economies, Reward system, Top management commitment 

   

64 Title : 
Exploring the affective mechanism linking perceived organizational support and 
knowledge sharing intention: a moderated mediation model 

 
Author : Chang-Wook Jeung, Hea Jun Yoon, Myungweon Choi  

 
Keywords : 

Knowledge sharing intention, Perceived organizational support, Affective 
organizational commitment, Organizational tenure  

   

65 Title : 
Exploring the relationship between organizational structure and knowledge 
retention: a study of the Indian infrastructure consulting sector  

 
Author : Abhilash Acharya, Bijaya Mishra  

 
Keywords : 

Organizational structure, Knowledge management, Qualitative research, 
Knowledge retention, Infrastructure consulting  

   

66 Title : 
The effect of compliance knowledge and compliance support systems on 
information security compliance behavior  

 
Author : Sang Soo Kim, Yong Jin Kim  

 
Keywords : 

Knowledge management, Theory of planned behavior, Compliance behaviour, 
Compliance knowledge, Compliance support system, IT relatedness  

   

  
Journal of Library Administration 

  
Volume 57, 2017 Issue-6   

   

67 Title : 
Choosing Strategies of Children and the Impact of Age and Gender on Library 
Use: Insights for Librarians  

 
Author : Margaret Kristin Merga & Saiyidi Mat Roni 

   

68 Title : 
In Their Own Voices: An Ethnographic Perspective on Student Use of Library 
Information Sources 

 
Author : Natalia Tomlin, Eamon Tewell, Kimberly Mullins & Valeda Dent 

   
69 Title : Career Plateauing among Senior Librarians 

 
Author : Tina M. Neville & Deborah B. Henry 

   
70 Title : Leadership Reflections: Leadership Skills for Knowledge Management  

 
Author : Maggie Farrell (Column Editor)  

   
71 Title : Building a Learning Organization in a Public Library 

 
Author : N. Tanya Sinclair  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2016-0281
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2016-0281
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0470
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0470
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0530
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0530
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0506
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0506
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0353
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2016-0353
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wjla20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340774
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340774
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340776
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340776
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1337971
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340768
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Farrell%2C+Maggie
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1291183
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Sinclair%2C+N+Tanya


9 

 

72 Title : Face the Books: A Leadership Journey 

 
Author : Chandra M. Chakravartula  

   

73 Title : 
Strategic Planning From the Bottom Up: A Unit Strategic Plan That Pushes 
Change 

 
Author : Joy M. Perrin  

   

  
Journal of Library Administration  

  
Volume 57, 2017 Issue-5  

   
74 Title : “Where Are the Bathrooms?”: Academic Library Restrooms and Student Needs  

 
Author : Stephanie Margolin & Jennifer Poggiali 

   
75 Title : Is There a Mentoring Culture Within the LIS Profession?  

 
Author : Lisa K. Hussey & Jennifer Campbell-Meier 

   
76 Title : Creating a Virtuous Circle of Student Engagement with the Tech Corner  

 
Author : Brian Schuck , Susan B. Wainscott , Jennifer Church-Duran & Darcy Del Bosque 

   

77 Title : 
Integrated Reference à la Carte: Evaluating, Selecting, and Implementing the Best 
Features for your Library 

 
Author : Bridget Farrell & Kasia Leousis 

   
78 Title : An On-Demand and Cloud-Based Digital Scholarship Applications Dashboard 

 
Author : Elías Tzoc & John Millard 

   
79 Title : Trends in Higher Education and Library Consortia 

 
Author : George Machovec (Column Editor)  

   

80 Title : 
Is Management the “Tower of Babel” for Library and Information Science 
Programs? 

 
Author : Jon P. Gant 

 
  

Library Hi Tech News 

  
Volume 34 Issue 5 

   
81 Title : “Through the looking glass”: present and future tools for writing  

 
Author : Peter Fernandez  

 
Keywords : Mindmapping 

   
82 Title : Infographics: tools for designing, visualizing data and storytelling in libraries  

 
Author : Mayank Yuvaraj  

 
Keywords : 

Infographics, Data visualization, Storytelling, Infographic design framework, 
Infographic tools, Infographics in libraries. 

   
83 Title : BOLD (Big and Open Linked Data): what’s next?  

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340766
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Chakravartula%2C+Chandra+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340771
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340771
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Perrin%2C+Joy+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wjla20/57/5?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1324668
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1326723
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1326264
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1326727
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1326727
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1326267
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1326266
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Machovec%2C+George
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340762
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1340762
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Gant%2C+Jon+P
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-05-2017-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Fernandez%2C+Peter
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/keyword/Mindmapping?displaySummary=true
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-01-2017-0004
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Yuvaraj%2C+Mayank
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2017-0020


10 

 

 
Author : Stuti Saxena 

 
Keywords : 

Big and open linked data (BOLD), Big data, Linked data, C-FOLD, S-COLD, I-
TOLD, BOLD 1.0, BOLD 2.0, BOLD 3.0, BOLD X, BOLD XS, BOLD XL  

   
84 Title : Mobile web application for students’ and lecturers’ portfolio gallery  

 
Author : Timothy Yudi Adinugroho, Eileen Heriyanni, Tegar Aryo Sulthon Musthofa 

 
Keywords : Mobile web application, Electronic portfolio  

   
85 Title : Academic library for excellence today: a report from the panel discussion 

 
Author : Dinesh K. Siddaiah 

 
Keywords : 

Academic library, Digital literacy, Academic support, Data management tools, 
Reserves support, Technical writing 

   

86 Title : 
Interactive educational game, an android mobile app for children learning 
alphabets  

 
Author : Afan Galih Salman, Christian Antonius 

 
Keywords : 

Young children, Android, Alphabet, Educational, Educational games, Interactive 
games  

   

  
Medical Reference Services Quarterly  

  
Volume 36, 2017 Issue-3   

   
87 Title : Opportunities and Efficiencies in Building a New Service Desk Model  

 
Author : Alexa Mayo, Everly Brown & Ryan Harris 

   
88 Title : Adding a Feature: Can a Pop-Up Chat Box Enhance Virtual Reference Services?  

 
Author : Suhua Caroline Fan, Rick L. Fought & Paul C. Gahn 

   

89 Title : 
Evaluating the Impact of Mediated Literature Searches at a Comprehensive 
Cancer Center 

 
Author : 

Donna S. Gibson, Antonio P. DeRosa, Marisol Hernandez & Konstantina 
Matsoukas 

   
90 Title : Seeing the Big Picture: Sustaining Success in Liaison Services  

 
Author : 

Roy E. Brown , John Cyrus , Irene Lubker , Karen Gau , Jennifer Opoku , Barbara 
Wright & Emily J. Hurst 

   
91 Title : Using Time-Driven Activity-Based Costing to Implement Change 

 
Author : Ellen N. Sayed, Sa’ad Laws & Basim Uthman 

   
92 Title : PolicyMap: Mapping Social Determinants of Health  

 
Author : Yunting Fu, Sharon Whitfield & Tyler Nix 

 

 
 
 

 

93 Title : An Introduction to the Blockchain and Its Implications for Libraries and Medicine  

 
Author : Matthew B. Hoy 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Saxena%2C+Stuti
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2017-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2017-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Siddaiah%2C+Dinesh+K
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2017-0021
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2017-0021
http://www.tandfonline.com/wmrs20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmrs20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332141
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332143
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332146
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332146
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332148
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332162
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332191
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332261
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Hoy%2C+Matthew+B


11 

 

94 Title : An Institutional Repository Experience at a Large Health Care System  

 
Author : Brenda Fay , Jennifer Deal & Vicki Budzisz 

   

95 Title : 
Leaving the Lecture Behind: Putting PubMed Instruction into the Hands of the 
Students 

 
Author : Rose L. Turner, Andrea M. Ketchum , Melissa A. Ratajeski & Charles B. Wessel 

   
96 Title : From the Literature 

 
Author : Terry Henner 

 
  

Information and Learning Science 

  
Volume 118 Issue 5/6 

   

97 Title : 
Prospects of open government data (OGD) in facilitating the economic 
diversification of GCC region 

 
Author : Stuti Saxena  

 
Keywords : 

Open data, Kuwait, Typology, Caged, Systematic literature review, Bahrain, 
Forerunner, OGD, GCC, Economic diversification, Oil prices, Laggard  

   

98 Title : 
The current state and influential factors in the development of digital literacy in 
Thailand’s higher education 

 
Author : Kulthida Tuamsuk , Mega Subramaniam  

 
Keywords : 

Thailand, Digital literacy, Thai universities, Digital literacy development, Factors 
for digital literacy development, Higher educational institutions 

   

99 Title : 
Unlocking library search committees at ARL public universities: Techniques and 
best practices for getting hired 

 
Author : Tina P. Franks , Tina Budzise-Weaver , Leslie J. Reynolds 

 
Keywords : 

Academic libraries, Employment, Hiring practices, Job seeking, Negotiating, 
Search committees  

   
100 Title : Students of humanities and social sciences and e-democracy 

 
Author : Kornelija Petr Balog , Boris Badurina  

 
Keywords : 

E-democracy, Academic libraries, E-government, Informed citizens, Students of 
humanities and social sciences  

   

101 Title : 
Mapping out Arab international book fairs: Investigating the development of the 
Muscat book fair 

 
Author : Ali Saif Al-Aufi , Nabhan Al-Harrasi , Shahid Al-Balushi , Hamed Al-Azri 

 
Keywords : 

Oman, Libraries, Arab book fairs, Book fairs, Book publishing industry, Muscat 
international book fair, Reading habits 

  

 
 
 

102 Title : 
Academic social networking sites: Comparative analysis of ResearchGate, 
Academia.edu, Mendeley and Zotero 

 
Author : Raj Kumar Bhardwaj  

 
Keywords : 

Mendeley, Social networking sites, ResearchGate, Zotero, Academia.edu, 
Altmetrics features  

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332264
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332267
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332267
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1332274
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Henner%2C+Terry
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Saxena%2C+Stuti
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2016-0076
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2016-0076
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0024
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0024
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2017-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2017-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2017-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Bhardwaj%2C+Raj+Kumar


12 

 

103 Title : Perceptions of online degrees in library science across the Arab world  

 
Author : Charla Chebl , Maroun El Rayess 

 
Keywords : Hiring, Employment, Arab world, Distance learning, Library science, Online MLIS  

   
104 Title : Long-term digital strategy: do it once, do it right  

 
Author : Chris Batt 

 
Keywords : 

Strategic planning, Libraries, Internet, Museums, Archives, Digital innovation, 
Socio-technical change  

   
105 Title : There is no there without a library 

 
Author : Bruce Massis (pp. 336 - 339)  

 
Keywords : Community, Diversity, Libraries, Outreach, Cultural, Essential  

   

  
New Review of Academic Librarianship  

  
Volume 23, 2017 Issue 2-3 

   

106 Title : 
Libraries and Research: Five Key Themes for Sustainable Innovation in Strategy 
and Services 

 
Author : Wendy White 

   

107 Title : 
Research Support in Australian Academic Libraries: Services, Resources, and 
Relationships 

 
Author : Gaby Haddow & Jayshree Mamtora 

   

108 Title : 
New Directions for Academic Libraries in Research Staffing: A Case Study at 
National University of Ireland Galway  

 
Author : John Cox 

   

109 Title : 
University Library Strategy Development: A Conceptual Model of Researcher 
Performance to Inform Service Delivery  

 
Author : Alexia Maddox & Linlin Zhao  

   
110 Title : Publication Services at the University Library Graz: A New Venture, a New Role  

 
Author : Clara Ginther , Karin Lackner & Christian Kaier  

   

111 Title : 
Developing the 21st Century Academic Librarian: The Research Support 
Ambassador Programme 

 
Author : Claire Sewell & Danny Kingsley  

 

112 Title : 
A Community of Practice Approach to Delivering Research Support Services in a 
Post-92 Higher Education Institution: A Reflective Case Study 

 
Author : Jenny Coombs , Mandy Thomas, Nathan Rush & Elizabeth Martin 

   

113 Title : 
Yesterday and Today: Reflecting on Past Practice to Help Build and Strengthen 
the Researcher Partnership at Monash University  

 
Author : David Groenewegen  

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-06-2017-0049
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-06-2017-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Batt%2C+Chris
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-05-2017-0038
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Massis%2C+Bruce
http://www.tandfonline.com/racl20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/racl20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1355637
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1355637
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/White%2C+Wendy
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318765
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318765
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1316748
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1316748
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Cox%2C+John
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1342673
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1342673
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1324802
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1323766
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1323766
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1329750
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1329750
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1336637
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1336637
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Groenewegen%2C+David


13 

 

114 Title : 
Researching Researchers: Meeting Changing Researcher Needs in a Special 
Collections Environment 

 
Author : Francesca Baseby 

   

115 Title : 
The Digital Literacy Partnership Website: Promoting Interdisciplinary Scholarship 
Between Faculty, Students, and Librarians 

 
Author : Elias Tzoc & Valerie A. Ubbes 

   

116 Title : 
Engaging Researchers With the World's First Scholarly Arts Repositories: Ten 
Years After the UK's Kultur Project  

 
Author : Stephanie Meece, Amy Robinson & Marie-Therese Gramstadt 

   

117 Title : 
Establishing the Role and Impact of Academic Librarians in Supporting Open 
Research: A Case Study at Leeds Beckett University, UK 

 
Author : Kirsty Bower , Nick Sheppard , Jennifer Bayjoo & Adele Pease 

   

118 Title : 
Making the Most of What We Have Got: Enhancing the RADAR Repository to 
Support Research Planning 

 
Author : Dawn Pike & Nicola Jane Siminson 

   

119 Title : 
Developing the Librarians' Role in Supporting Grant Applications and Reducing 
Waste in Research: Outcomes From a Literature Review and Survey in the NIHR 
Research Design Service  

 
Author : Mary L. Edmunds Otter, Judy M. Wright & Natalie V. King 

   
120 Title : Framework for Sustaining Innovation at Baker Library, Harvard Business School  

 
Author : Meghan Dolan, Michael Hemment & Stephanie Oliver 

   

121 Title : 
Empowering Librarians in the Provision of Data Services in Canada: A Case 
Study of the DLI Survival Guide 

 
Author : Jane Fry & Chantal Ripp 

   

122 Title : 
Training for Research Data Management at the Bodleian Libraries: National 
Contexts and Local Implementation for Researchers and Librarians  

 
Author : John Southall & Catherine Scutt  

 

  
New Review of Information Networking  

Volume 22, 2017 Issue-1 

   

123 Title : 
Provision of Records Created in Networked Environments in the Curricula of 
Institutions of Higher Learning in Africa 

 
Author : Mpho Ngoepe & Shadrack Katuu 

   
124 Title : Interactive Self Improvement Based Adaptive Particle Swarm Optimization 

 
Author : S. B. Vinay Kumar & P. V. Rao 

   

125 Title : 
Multi-Objective Optimization Model for QoS-Enabled Web Service Selection in 
Service-Based Systems 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1322991
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1322991
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Baseby%2C+Francesca
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1333013
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1333013
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1320767
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1320767
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318767
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318767
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1320766
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1320766
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1330219
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1330219
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1330219
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318764
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318763
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318763
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318766
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614533.2017.1318766
http://www.tandfonline.com/rinn20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/rinn20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2017.1297731
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2017.1297731
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2017.1297732
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2017.1297733
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2017.1297733


14 

 

 
Author : Suvarna Sanjay Pawar & Y. Prasanth 

   
126 Title : Energy Efficient Cluster Head Selection for Internet of Things  

 
Author : M. Praveen Kumar Reddy & M. Rajasekhara Babu 

   

  
Online Information Review 

  
Volume 41 Issue 4 

   
127 Title : Misinformation in a riot: a two-step flow view 

 
Author : Natalie Pang, Joshua Ng (pp. 438 - 453)  

 
Keywords : Twitter, Misinformation, Emergency information, Two-step flow  

   

128 Title : 
A bibliometric analysis of emergency management using information systems 
(2000-2016) 

 
Author : Helen S. Du, Xiaobo Ke, Samuel K.W. Chu, Lok Ting Chan (pp. 454 - 470)  

 
Keywords : Information systems, Bibliometrics, Emergency management, Science mapping 

   

129 Title : 
Sentiment analysis model to emphasize the impact of online reviews in healthcare 
industry 

 
Author : A.M. Abirami, A. Askarunisa (pp. 471 - 486)  

 
Keywords : Sentiment analysis, TOPSIS method, MCDM technique, Social media analysis  

   

130 Title : 
Leveraging cross-media analytics to detect events and mine opinions for 
emergency management 

 
Author : Wei Xu, Lingyu Liu, Wei Shang (pp. 487 - 506)  

 
Keywords : 

Opinion mining, Cross-media analytics, Emergence management, Event 
detection, Semantic expansion  

   

131 Title : 
A study of emergent organizing and technological affordances after a natural 
disaster 

 
Author : Chih-Hui Lai (pp. 507 - 523)  

 
Keywords :  Social media, Disaster response, Affordances, Self-organizing  

  

 
 
 

132 Title : Adverse drug reaction early warning using user search data 

 
Author : Wei Shang, Hsinchun Chen, Christine Livoti (pp. 524 - 536)  

 
Keywords : 

Pharmacovigilance, Google Trends, Adverse drug reaction, Diabetes treatment, 
User search  

   

133 Title : 
A multi-agent-based online opinion dissemination model for China’s crisis 
information release policy during hazardous chemical leakage emergencies into 
rivers  

 
Author : Lean Yu, Ling Li, Ling Tang, Wei Dai, Chihab Hanachi (pp. 537 - 557)  

 
Keywords : 

Emergency management, Crisis information, Hazardous chemical leakage, Multi-
agent-based model, Online opinion dissemination, Public panic  

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614576.2017.1297734
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2015-0297
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-05-2017-0142
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-05-2017-0142
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2015-0289
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2015-0289
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2015-0286
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2015-0286
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-10-2015-0343
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-10-2015-0343
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lai%2C+Chih-Hui
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-10-2015-0341
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2015-0126
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2015-0126
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2015-0126


15 

 

134 Title : 
User-generated content on the Facebook page of an emergency management 
agency: A thematic analysis  

 
Author : Jayan Chirayath Kurian, Blooma Mohan John (pp. 558 - 579)  

 
Keywords : 

User-generated content, Emergency management, Thematic analysis, Activity 
theory, Social networking sites, User benefits and challenges  

   

  
Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  
Volume 17, Number 3, July 2017 

   
135 Title : A New Feature, New Assignment, and Fresh Perspective Worth Noting  

 
Author : Tomalee Doan  

   

136 Title : 
Research Productivity of LIS Schools in Pakistan: A Study of MPhil and PhD 
Theses to 2015  

 
Author : Arslan Sheikh, Saeed Ullah Jan  

   
137 Title : Peer Evaluation of Teaching in an Online Information Literacy Course  

 
Author : Susan A. Vega García, Kristine K. Stacy-Bates, Jeff Alger, Rano Marupova 

   

138 Title : 
Conceptual Data Visualization in Archival Finding Aids: Preliminary User 
Responses 

 
Author : Anne Bahde  

   
139 Title : No Uniform Culture: Patterns of Collaborative Research in the Humanities  

 
Author : Jennie M. Burroughs  

   

140 Title : 
Educational Story as a Tool for Addressing the Framework for Information 
Literacy for Higher Education  

 
Author : Joshua J. Vossler, John Watts  

   

141 Title : 
Raising the Library’s Impact Factor: A Case Study in Scholarly Publishing Literacy 
for Graduate Students  

 
Author : Samantha McClellan, Robert Detmering, George Martinez, Anna Marie Johnson  

  

 
 
 

142 Title : 
A Diagnosis of the Levels of Information Literacy Competency among Social 
Sciences Undergraduates  

 
Author : María Pinto, Rosaura Fernández-Pascual  

   
143 Title : Patterns of Library Use by Undergraduate Students in a Chilean University  

 
Author : 

Magdalena Jara, Paula Clasing, Carlos González, Maximiliano Montenegro, Nick 
Kelly, Rosa Alarcón, Augusto Sandoval, Elvira Saurina  

   

144 Title : 
Inconsistencies between Academic E-book Platforms: A Comparison of Metadata 
and Search Results  

 
Author : Gabrielle Wiersma, Esta Tovstiadi  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2015-0295
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-09-2015-0295
http://muse.jhu.edu/journal/159
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664306
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Tomalee%20Doan%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664307
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664307
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664308
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664309
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664309
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Anne%20Bahde%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664310
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?searchtype=regular&filtered_content=author&search_term=%22Jennie%20M.%20Burroughs%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664311
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664311
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664312
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664312
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664313
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664313
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664314
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664315
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/664315


16 

 

  
Records Management Journal 

  
Volume 27 Issue 2 

   
145 Title : Practice theory: a new approach for archival and recordkeeping research  

 
Author : Asen Ognyanov Ivanov (pp. 104 - 124)  

 
Keywords : 

Methodology, Qualitative methods, Practice theory, Preservation, Multimedia, 
Archiving, Appraisal  

   

146 Title : 
Towards interoperable recordkeeping systems: A meta-model for recordkeeping 
metadata 

 
Author : Gregory Rolan (pp. 125 - 148)  

 
Keywords : Design, Model, Metadata, Recordkeeping, Interoperability  

   

147 Title : 
The challenges presented to records management by open government data in 
the public sector in England: A case study 

 
Author : Katherine Mary Chorley (pp. 149 - 158)  

 
Keywords : 

Public sector, United Kingdom, Records management, Information governance, 
Policy, Practice, Legislation, Open government, National Health Service, Open 
government data  

   
148 Title : Recordkeeping and research data management: a review of perspectives  

 
Author : Rebecca Grant (pp. 159 - 174)  

 
Keywords : Competences, Data handling, Skills, Research data management, Research data 

   

149 Title : 
Exploring digital preservation requirements: A case study from the National 
Geoscience Data Centre (NGDC) 

 
Author : Jaana Pinnick (pp. 175 - 191)  

 
Keywords : 

 Digital preservation, Digital repository, Data centre, Digital continuity, Geoscience 
data management  

   

150 Title : 
Metadata and video games emulation: an effective bond to achieve authentic 
preservation? 

 
Author : Giovanni Carta (pp. 192 - 204)  

 
Keywords : 

Metadata, Authenticity, Video games, Emulation, Essential properties, Significant 
properties  

   

151 Title : 
Recruitment of records management practitioners in Jamaica’s public sector and 
its implications for professional practice 

 
Author : Kaydene Duffus (pp. 205 - 222)  

 
Keywords : Public sector, Education, Recruitment, Records management, Training, Jamaica  

   

152 Title : 
Methods, methodology and madness: Digital records management in the 
Australian government 

 
Author : Katharine Stuart (pp. 223 - 232)  

 
Keywords : Records management, Government, Digital records, Methods and methodology  

 

 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2016-0038
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Ivanov%2C+Asen+Ognyanov
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Rolan%2C+Gregory
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2016-0034
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2016-0034
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Chorley%2C+Katherine+Mary
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2016-0036
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Grant%2C+Rebecca
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-04-2017-0009
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-04-2017-0009
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Pinnick%2C+Jaana
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2016-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2016-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Carta%2C+Giovanni
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2016-0039
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2016-0039
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Duffus%2C+Kaydene
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2017-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-05-2017-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Stuart%2C+Katharine


17 

 

KEYWORDS ART. No. 

Academic institutions 59 

Academic libraries 9,99,100 

Academic library 85 

Academic support 85 

Activity theory 134 

Adverse drug reaction 132 

Advocacy 9 

Affective commitment 61 

Affective organizational 
commitment 64 

Affordances 131 

Alphabet 86 

Altmetrics features  102 

Amateurs 11 

Android 86 

Appraisal  145 

Arab book fairs 101 

Arab world 103 

Archives 104 

Archiving 145 

Authenticity 150 

Author self-citations 12 

Awareness 19 

B2C website design 27 

Bahrain 97 

Banking security 15 

Bibliometric study 24 

Bibliometrics 128 

Big and open linked data 
(BOLD) 83 

Big data 83 

Big Five Model 30 

BOLD 1.0 83 

BOLD 2.0 83 

BOLD 3.0 83 

BOLD X 83 

BOLD XL  83 

BOLD XS 83 

Book fairs 101 

Book publishing industry 101 

Brand equity 31 

Budget allocation 13 

Business intelligence 21 

BYOD classrooms 1 

Caged 97 

C-FOLD 83 

Chief information security 
officer 18 

China 34,38 

CISO 18 

Citations 12 

Classification 22 

Classroom curricular 
practices 1 

Cloud computing 37 

Collection development 13 

Colleges 3,4 

Communication 
technologies 5 

Community 105 

Community engagement 32 

Community groups 11 

Competences 148 

Competency 61 

Complex network 21 

Compliance behaviour 66 

Compliance knowledge 66 

Compliance support 
system 66 

Consultancy 54 

Continents 12 

Continuance of use 53 

Cost per use 10 

Countries 12 

Crisis information 133 

Cross-media analytics 130 

Cultural 105 

Cultural competency 9 

Cultural heritage 11 

Culture 16 

Customer experience 32 

Customer satisfaction 3 

Cyber security 16 

Cyber security culture 
variables 16 

Data centre 149 



18 

 

Data handling 148 

Data management tools 85 

Data mining 22 

Data visualization 82 

Decision quality 34 

Design 51,146 

Diabetes treatment 132 

Digital continuity 149 

Digital divide in learning 1 

Digital innovation 104 

Digital libraries 34 

Digital literacy 85,98 

Digital literacy 
development 98 

Digital outcome divides 1 

Digital preservation 149 

Digital records 152 

Digital repository 149 

Disability-aware systems 2 

Disaster management 25 

Disaster response 131 

Distance learning 103 

Diversity 9,105 

Diversity collections 9 

Diversity initiatives  9 

Document delivery 
services 23 

Document supply 24 

Ebola 25 

Ecological approach 58 

E-commerce 28 

E-commerce websites 27 

E-democracy 100 

Education 3,151 

Educational 86 

Educational administration 4 

Educational games 86 

E-government 100 

E-learning 2 

Electronic database 10 

Electronic database 
subscription 10 

Electronic knowledge 
repositories 53 

Electronic portfolio  84 

Emergence management 130 

Emergency information 127 

Emergency management 128,133,134 

Emerging economies 63 

Emotional contagion 39 

Employees’ compliance 17 

Employment 99,103 

Emulation 150 

Engineering 54 

Enterprise social network 57 

Essential  105 

Essential properties 150 

Event detection 130 

Experiential learning 60 

Facebook commerce (F-
commerce) 30 

Factors for digital literacy 
development 98 

Faculty members 59 

Feature selection 22 

Field surveys 17 

Forerunner 97 

GCC, Economic 
diversification, Oil prices, 
Laggard  97 

Gen Y  61 

General morphological 
analysis 16 

Geoscience data 
management  149 

GLAM institutions 11 

Google Trends 132 

Government 152 

Graph mining 21 

Growth of resources 13 

Hazardous chemical 
leakage 133 

Higher educational 
institutions 98 

Hiring 103 

Hiring practices 99 

ICT difference  5 

Ill-defined domains 16 

Impulsive purchase 30 



19 

 

Incident 14 

Inclusion 5 

India 13,61 

Infographic design 
framework 82 

Infographic tools 82 

Infographics 82 

Infographics in libraries. 82 

Information asymmetry 28 

Information behaviour 11 

Information governance 147 

Information management 26 

Information privacy 19 

Information retrieval 26 

Information security culture 15 

Information security 
management 
system(ISMS) 15 

Information security policy 
compliance 17 

Information systems 128 

Information systems 
security 14 

Information technology 3,26,55 

Informed citizens 100 

Infrastructure consulting  65 

Innovation 4 

Instructional effectiveness 37 

Interactive games  86 

Interdisciplinary 58 

Interlibrary loan 23 

Internet 38,104 

Internet learning, School 
category 37 

Interoperability  146 

Islam 5 

IT relatedness  66 

IT security governance 18 

IT strategy 18 

I-TOLD 83 

Jamaica  151 

Job seeking 99 

Journal self-citations 12 

Knowledge 59 

Knowledge creation 55 

Knowledge creation 59 

Knowledge creation tools 59 

Knowledge driven 
organizations 59 

Knowledge management 52 

Knowledge management 53 

Knowledge management 54 

Knowledge management 55 

Knowledge management 56 

Knowledge management 57 

Knowledge management 59 

Knowledge management 60 

Knowledge management 65 

Knowledge management 66 

Knowledge management 
systems 51 

Knowledge management 
systems 55 

Knowledge management 
systems 56 

Knowledge retention 62 

Knowledge retention 65 

Knowledge reuse 53 

Knowledge sharing 53 

Knowledge sharing 61 

Knowledge sharing  55 

Knowledge sharing 
behaviour 63 

Knowledge sharing 
intention 64 

Knowledge transfer 55 

Knowledge-in-practice 56 

Kuwait 97 

Learnability  56 

Learning methods 5 

Legislation 147 

Libraries 101 

Libraries 104 

Libraries 105 

Library budget 13 

Library consortia 23 

Library science 103 

Linguistic mimicry 39 

Linked data 83 



20 

 

Machine learning 2 

MCDM technique 129 

Mendeley 102 

Metadata 146 

Metadata 150 

Methodology 145 

Methods and methodology  152 

Micro-blog 31 

Microblog  25 

Millennials 61 

Misinformation 127 

Mobile device 19 

Mobile internet 25 

Mobile web application 84 

Model 146 

Multi-agent-based model 133 

Multimedia 145 

Multiple disabilities 2 

Muscat international book 
fair 101 

Museums 104 

Music education 58 

National Health Service 147 

Negotiating 99 

Netnography 35 

Network closure 36 

Network density 36 

Network externalities 36 

Node importance 21 

Non-government 
organizations 52 

Non-profit organizations 52 

Offensive comment 39 

OGD 97 

Oil and gas 62 

Old age retiring workers  62 

Oman 101 

Online channel 33 

Online games 35 

Online games 36 

Online information sources 34 

Online MLIS  103 

Online opinion 
dissemination 133 

Online shopping 27 

Open access 24 

Open access journals 24 

Open data 97 

Open government 147 

Open government data  147 

Opinion mining 130 

Organizational 
performance 60 

Organizational structure 65 

Organizational tenure  64 

Outreach 105 

Participatory heritage 11 

Perceived informativeness 31 

Perceived organizational 
support 64 

Perceived persuasiveness  31 

Perceived risk 29 

Perceived value 29 

Performativity 60 

Personalization 2 

Pharmacovigilance 132 

PLS-SEM 53 

Policy 147 

Practice 147 

Practice theory 145 

Preservation 145 

Price function 36 

Privacy concern 19 

Privacy security assurance 
behavior  19 

Probability 20 

Product appeal 28 

Project teams 54 

Public opinion 25 

Public panic  133 

Public sector 147 

Public sector 151 

Purchase intention 29 

Purchase intention 31 

Qualitative methods 145 

Qualitative research 65 

Reading habits 101 

Reciprocal agreements 23 



21 

 

Recordkeeping 146 

Records management 147 

Records management 151 

Records management 152 

Recruitment 151 

Regulation  38 

Reporting structure 18 

Research  26 

Research data 148 

Research data 
management 148 

ResearchGate 102 

Reserves support 85 

Resource distribution 21 

Resource management 26 

Resource sharing 23 

Resources 26 

Return on investment 10 

Reward system 63 

Risk 20 

Risk analysis 20 

Risk management  20 

Role analysis 57 

Role-playing 35 

Sales agents 33 

Satisfaction 29 

Science mapping 128 

S-COLD 83 

Search committees  99 

Security breaches 18 

Security governance 15 

Security threat  14 

Self-citations  12 

Self-determination theory 37 

Self-efficacy in acquiring 
information 34 

Self-organizing  131 

Semantic expansion  130 

Sentiment analysis 129 

Service cannibalization 33 

Service ecosystem 32 

Service sabotage  33 

Signaling theory 28 

Significant properties  150 

Situational context  35 

Skills 148 

Social commerce  29 

Social media 25 

Social media 34 

Social media 131 

Social media analysis  129 

Social networking sites 102 

Social networking sites 134 

Social sciences citation 
index 24 

Socio-technical change  104 

Socio-technical risks 15 

Soft systems methodology 
(SSM)  15 

Software business 58 

Software development 58 

SSCI 24 

Storytelling 82 

Strategic planning 104 

Structural equation 
modelling 63 

Students 3 

Students of humanities 
and social sciences  100 

Surrogate 22 

Swearing and profanity 39 

Systematic literature 
review 97 

Systems analysis  51 

Tacit knowledge 56 

Tacit knowledge 60 

Technical writing 85 

Technology use 52 

Text processing 22 

Thai universities 98 

Thailand 98 

Thematic analysis 134 

Theory of planned 
behavior 66 

Tools 52 

Top management 
commitment 63 

Topic modeling  22 



22 

 

TOPSIS method 129 

Training 151 

Twitter 127 

Two-step flow  127 

Typology 97 

UAE 59 

United Kingdom 147 

Universities 59 

University libraries in India 13 

University of Delhi  10 

Urge to purchase 30 

Urgency 30 

Usage statistics 10 

User behaviour 57 

User benefits and 
challenges  134 

User roles 57 

User search  132 

User-generated content 134 

Value pluralism  17 

Verbal aggression  39 

Video games 150 

Virtual learning 
environment 37 

Virtual learning 
environments 2 

Vulnerability 14 

Website appeal  28 

Website domains 27 

Website feature 
preferences 27 

Word-of-mouth intention  32 

Working knowledge 60 

World city network 21 

Young children 86 

YouTube 39 

Zotero 102 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


